Kragujevacki Oktobar - 2019
Kragujevac, 19-10-2019

Event 28
19-Oct-19 - 14:26

Women, 4 x 50m Medley

12 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank

1. Radnicki 1969 1
TURANJANIN, Sara
DUNJIC, Marta

2. Piratl
LAZIC, Una
PAVLOVIC, Iva

3. Delfin 2007 1
DABIC, Jelena
LAKOTA, Ajsa

EXH Delta 1
MILUTINOVIC, Viktorija
TRAJKOVIC, Milica

05
04

07
05

05
06

04
04

Radnicki 1969
DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
SAVIC, Marija

Pirat
PUSICA, Sara
MARKOVIC, Ana

Delfin 2007
DRAZANIN, Sara
LAKOTA, Sumeja

Delta
KOVAC, Kala
KOVAC, Sara

06
06

07
04

07
04

08
09

Time

2:20.01

2:33.87

2:57.99

2:51.74

Pts
438

330

213

237

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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